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200803030000
84960

03/03/2008
11:23:17

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUNTRUST
BANK

35 117 200512140006
47320

Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200803040000
87410

03/04/2008
12:26:31

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

INDYMAC
BANK

37 122 200601230000
35260

Lot#:165
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200803040000
87400

03/04/2008
12:23:05

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

INDYMAC
BANK

36 115 200601230000
35250

Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

200803040000
87430

03/04/2008
12:26:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
HORIZON
BANK

36 107 200604120001
71220

Lot#:66
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200803040000
87420

03/04/2008
12:26:32

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

INDYMAC
BANK

35 36 200601230000
35260

Lot#:32
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200803040000
87440

03/04/2008
12:26:34

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMTRUST
BANK FKA

36 105 200701090000
12410

Lot#:1828
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

200803040000
87560

03/04/2008
12:35:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SNODGRASS,
CHRISTOPHE
R

36 6 Lot#:78
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

200803060000
92080

03/06/2008
12:46:25

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BUTLER
APRIL D

37 122 200802080000
53510

Lot#:165
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200803140001
06340

03/14/2008
02:11:55

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE LEON
O

37 6 Lot#:1852
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

200803180001
10750

03/18/2008
12:41:55

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

200710260004
96310

Other:SEE
INST



200803210001
15670

03/21/2008
11:29:42

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS WEEMS,
BRUCE Q

38 100 200803060000
92140

Lot#:18
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200803210001
15640

03/21/2008
11:26:45

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

36 104 200711060005
11230

Lot#:424
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200803210001
15680

03/21/2008
11:29:43

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SHELLEY,
ISHMAEL JR

38 100 200711200005
31900

Lot#:16
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200803210001
15710

03/21/2008
11:36:52

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS APARICIO,
JUAN
ALCARAZ AKA

36 107 Lot#:41
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200803060000
92050

03/06/2008
12:46:22

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

36 104 200710260004
96310

Lot#:441
Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200803060000
92070

03/06/2008
12:46:24

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMTRUST
BANK FKA

36 6 200604120001
71240

Lot#:76
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

200803060000
92060

03/06/2008
12:46:23

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK OF
AMERICA FKA

38 80 200710260004
96310

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

200803060000
92090

03/06/2008
12:46:26

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS TWILLEY
HOWELL G

37 53 Lot#:2067
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

200803060000
92110

03/06/2008
12:46:28

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
SUSAN C

37 6 Lot#:1849
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

200803060000
92130

03/06/2008
12:46:30

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEEMS,
BRUCE Q

39 100 Lot#:18
Book:39
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

200803140001
06320

03/14/2008
02:11:53

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCCLUNG
MARK

35 36 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK



200803140001
06290

03/14/2008
02:06:13

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAWSON
DONNIE L

37 122 Lot#:167
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200803210001
15730

03/21/2008
11:51:08

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUTCKE,
PATRICK

36 6 Lot#:79
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II


